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Administration Phone Title Room Number E-MAIL 

Pesci, Everett C., PhD 744-2024 Professor & Chair Brody 5E-106 pescie@ecu.edu 

Karpinski, Ruth  744-3122 Administrative Support Specialist Biotech 104 karpinskir@ecu.edu 

Letchworth, Kristy 744-2925 Business Services Coordinator Brody 5E-106A letchworthk@ecu.edu 

Roebuck, Teresa 744-3120 Administrative Support Associate Biotech 104 roebuckte@ecu.edu 

Faculty      

Akula, Shaw M., PhD 744-2702 Associate Professor Brody 5N-96E akulas@ecu.edu 

Coleman, James P., PhD 744-3133 Professor Biotech 134 colemanj@ecu.edu 

Farrow, John, PhD 744-2358 Research Assistant Professor Biotech 131 farrowj@ecu.edu  

Franklin, Richard A., PhD 744-3305 Associate Professor Brody 4N-84A franklinr@ecu.edu 

Garcia, Brandon L., PhD 744-3125 Assistant Professor Biotech BT118 garciabr18@ecu.edu  

Lemasson, Isabelle M., PhD 744-2706 Professor Brody 5N-96D lemassoni@ecu.edu 

Mannie, Mark D., PhD 744-2701 Professor Brody 5N-98B manniem@ecu.edu 

Martin, Daniel W., PhD 744-3798 Research Associate Professor Biotech 120 martinda@ecu.edu 

Meher, Akshaya K., PhD 744-2705 Assistant Professor Brody 5N-98D mehera19@ecu.edu  

Motaleb, Md A., PhD 744-3129 Professor Biotech 116 motalebm@ecu.edu 

Pesci, Everett C., PhD 744-2351 Professor & Chair Biotech 128 pescie@ecu.edu 

Polakowski, Nicholas, PhD 744-2711 Research Associate Professor  Brody 5N-96B polakowskin@ecu.edu 

Ratliff, Michelle, PhD 744-3127 Assistant Professor Biotech 132 ratliffm19@ecu.edu  

Rocha, Edson R., PhD 744-9563 Research Associate Professor Biotech 130 rochae@ecu.edu 

Roop, R. Martin, II, PhD 744-1357 Professor Biotech 122 roopr@ecu.edu 

Roper, Rachel L., PhD 744-2708 Professor Brody 5N-96C roperr@ecu.edu 

Adjunct Faculty     

Richards, Stephanie, PhD 328-2526 Assoc Professor-Health Education & Promotion Carol Belk Building richardss@ecu.edu  

Murata, Ramiro M., DDS 737-2288 Asst Professor-School of Dental Medicine Ross Hall muratar16@ecu.edu  

Research Assistant      

Lee, Donghee 744-3004 Research Assistant – Motaleb lab Biotech 123 leedong22@ecu.edu  

Postdoctoral Scholars     

Barton, Ian, PhD 744-3135 Postdoc - Roop lab Biotech 122 bartoni19@ecu.edu 

Rahman, Md, PhD 744-3004 Postdoc – Motaleb lab Biotech 123 rahmanmd21@ecu.edu  

Roy, Sourav, PhD 744-3124 Postdoc - Garcia lab Biotech 117 roys19@ecu.edu  

Thomas, Sheila, PhD 744-3124 Postdoc – Garcia lab Biotech 117 thomassh20@ecu.edu  

Lab Staff     

Abrams, Steve 744-2717 Research Specialist – Lemasson lab Brody 5N55/71 abramss@ecu.edu  

Garrison, Matthew 744-3124 Research Specialist - Garcia lab Biotech 117 garrisonm22@ecu.edu 

Fan, Ming 744-2731 Research Specialist – Roper lab Brody 5N128 fanm17@ecu.edu  

Hoang, Kimson 744-2717 Research Specialist – Lemasson lab Brody 5N134/132 hoangk@ecu.edu  

Martinez-Santoyo, Ivan 744-3128 Research Specialist – Motaleb lab Biotech 115 martinezsantoyoi23@ecu.edu  

Roof, Tylar 744-2713 Research Specialist – Mannie lab Brody 5W43 rooft23@ecu.edu  

Wells, W. Greg 744-2358 Research Specialist – Pesci lab Biotech 127 wellsw@ecu.edu  

Whittaker, Bradley  744-3624 Research Specialist – Meher lab Brody 5W66 whittakerb22@ecu.edu 

Williams, John F. 744-2725 Research Specialist – Akula lab Brody 5N99/136 williamsjohnf@ecu.edu  

Temp Staff     

Cruceanu, Andreea 744-3624 Research Technician – Meher Lab Brody 5W66 cruceanua23@ecu.edu  

Gibson, Gabriel 744-2717 Research Technician – Lemasson Lab Brody 5N134 gibsonga23@ecu.edu 

Kornegay, Zaria 744-3139 Temp Lab Assistant – Martin lab Brody/Biotech kornegayz23@ecu.edu 

Matulina, Lara 744-3124 Research Technician – Garcia Lab Biotech 117 matulinal23@ecu.edu  

Doctoral Student/Candidate     

Cribb, Connor 744-3135 Roop lab  Biotech 122 cribbc20@students.ecu.edu  

Dickerson, Abigail 744-2700 Rotation 5E106A dickersona20@students.ecu.edu  

Garrigues, Ryan J. 744-3124 Garcia lab Biotech 117 garriguesr15@students.ecu.edu 

Jabbour, Hoda 744-2713 Mannie lab Brody 5W43 jabbourh20@students.ecu.edu  

Lempicki, Melissa 744-3624 Meher lab Brody 5W66 lempickim20@students.ecu.edu  

Lowe, Sara 744-3365 Ratliff lab Biotech BT131 lowesa19@students.ecu.edu  

Majumdar, Niska 744-2727 Akula Lab Brody 5N99 majumdarn22@students.ecu.edu  

Ogle, Jodi 744-2700 Rotation Brody 5E-106A oglej19@students.ecu.edu  

Roque, William 744-2700 Rotation Brody 5E-106A roquew23@students.ecu.edu  

Sarker, Md Abu Kawsar 744-2717 Lemasson lab Brody 5N134 sarkerm19@students.ecu.edu  

Sneed, Sunny 744-2700 Rotation Brody 5E-106A sneeds23@students.ecu.edu  

Walsh, Hannah 744-2700 Rotation Brody 5E-106A walshh23@students.ecu.edu  

MS Students     

Bauer, Anais  744-2727 Akula lab Brody 5N99/136 bauera22@students.ecu.edu 

Hourly Students     

Li, Gary 744-2358 Pesci lab Biotech 127 lig20@students.ecu.edu  

Volunteers     

Chanakira, Mina 744-3130 Martin lab Biotech 119 chanakiram17@students.ecu.edu   

Other Rooms     

Computer Rooms (2) 744-2886/3164 Brody  – Biotech  Brody 5N-96A/BT135  

Conference Rooms (2) 744-2639  Brody  – Biotech (no phone in Biotech) Brody 5E-114/BT110  

Media Washroom 744-3139 Brody – Biotech  Brody 5N-67/BT 140  

Fax Machines (2) 744-3104/3535 Brody – Biotech  Brody 5E-106A/BT 114  

Common Use (Akula) 744-2726 Brody Brody 5N138  

Common Use (McCubrey) 744-3826 Brody Brody 5N59  

Offices (vacant)  744-2698/2707 Brody Brody 5E110/5N96B  

Lab (vacant) Office (vacant) 744-3004/3362 Biotech  Biotech 123/124  
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